
AppetizersAppetizers
Whipped Feta &              18.5 Whipped Feta &              18.5 
Roasted Tomatoes           Roasted Tomatoes           
With olive oil & basil. With olive oil & basil. 
Served with flatbread.Served with flatbread.

Four Cheese                     18.5 Four Cheese                     18.5 
Spinach Artichoke Dip Spinach Artichoke Dip 
Cream cheese, mozzarella, Cream cheese, mozzarella, 
Parmesan, artichokes, spinach, & Parmesan, artichokes, spinach, & 
garlic topped with feta cheese garlic topped with feta cheese 
Served with fresh baked flatbread.Served with fresh baked flatbread.

Grilled Vegetables          18.5 Grilled Vegetables          18.5 
Topped with oil and balsamic Topped with oil and balsamic 
drizzle and goat cheese served drizzle and goat cheese served 
with fresh baked flatbread.with fresh baked flatbread.  

Buffalo Chicken Dip          18.5Buffalo Chicken Dip          18.5
Cream cheese, mozzarella, Cream cheese, mozzarella, 
Parmesan, red onions,  Parmesan, red onions,  
garlic, bacon, chicken, Franks Red garlic, bacon, chicken, Franks Red 
Hot sauce. Topped with mozzarella Hot sauce. Topped with mozzarella 
and banana peppers. Served with and banana peppers. Served with 
fresh baked flatbread.fresh baked flatbread.

Cheesy Garlic                   15 Cheesy Garlic                   15 
FlatbreadFlatbread
Housemade dough covered in Housemade dough covered in 
garlic infused olive oil, oregano, garlic infused olive oil, oregano, 
more garlic and mozzarella more garlic and mozzarella 
cheese, baked to golden brown. cheese, baked to golden brown. 
Served with homemade ranch.Served with homemade ranch.

Bacon-Wrapped Jalapeños 18.5Bacon-Wrapped Jalapeños 18.5
Jalapeños stuffed with homemade Jalapeños stuffed with homemade 
cream cheese mix and wrapped cream cheese mix and wrapped 
with bacon. with bacon. 

Stuffed Mushroom Caps      18.5 Stuffed Mushroom Caps      18.5 
A decadent mixture of A decadent mixture of 
cheeses, sundried tomatoes, cheeses, sundried tomatoes, 
spinach, and garlic served spinach, and garlic served 
with a balsamic glaze. with a balsamic glaze. 

Appetizer Sampler Platter   26Appetizer Sampler Platter   26
Great to Share! Great to Share! 
Buffalo Chicken Dip, Spinach Buffalo Chicken Dip, Spinach 
Artichoke Dip, Cheesy Garlic Artichoke Dip, Cheesy Garlic 
Flatbread, Stuffed Mushroom Flatbread, Stuffed Mushroom 
Caps & Bacon-Wrapped Caps & Bacon-Wrapped 
JalapeñosJalapeños

* Please inform your server of any allergies ** Please inform your server of any allergies *

Soup & SaladsSoup & Salads
All soups & salads served All soups & salads served 
with fresh baked flatbreadwith fresh baked flatbread

* excluding calzone ** excluding calzone *

Fresh Soup Made Daily         12 Fresh Soup Made Daily         12 
Always made fresh in house! Always made fresh in house! 
Ask your server for Todays Soup!Ask your server for Todays Soup!

Fire Grilled Caesar             16Fire Grilled Caesar             16
Head romaine lettuce lightly Head romaine lettuce lightly 
grilled in wood fired oven topped grilled in wood fired oven topped 
with house made Caesar dressing, with house made Caesar dressing, 
Bothwell Parmesan cheese and Bothwell Parmesan cheese and 
fresh cooked bacon.fresh cooked bacon.
Add Chicken 5.5Add Chicken 5.5

Mixed Greens                     16Mixed Greens                     16
Ask your server for this weeks special!Ask your server for this weeks special!
Add Chicken 5.5Add Chicken 5.5

Cobb Salad                       19Cobb Salad                       19  
Mixed lettuce topped with Mixed lettuce topped with 
shredded cheddar cheese, shredded cheddar cheese, 
bacon, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, bacon, cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, 
roasted corn, and a hard boiled roasted corn, and a hard boiled 
egg. Drizzled with our homemade egg. Drizzled with our homemade 
ranch dressing.ranch dressing.
Add Chicken 5.5Add Chicken 5.5

Soup & Salad Combo          22 Soup & Salad Combo          22 
Served with Caesar or Served with Caesar or 
weekly mixed greens.weekly mixed greens.
Substitute Cobb Salad 3.9Substitute Cobb Salad 3.9

Calzone & Soup               24.5Calzone & Soup               24.5
or Salador Salad
Ask your server for todays Ask your server for todays 
feature calzone served with feature calzone served with 
your choice of daily soup, your choice of daily soup, 
caesar or mixed greens. caesar or mixed greens. 
Substitute Cobb Salad 3.9Substitute Cobb Salad 3.9

Wood Fired & InspiredWood Fired & Inspired
18% gratuity applied to groups of 8 or more.18% gratuity applied to groups of 8 or more.



18% gratuity applied to groups of 8 or more.18% gratuity applied to groups of 8 or more.

Signature PizzasSignature Pizzas
  

Margherita        23.5Margherita        23.5
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bocconcini, Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bocconcini, 
and fresh basil.and fresh basil.

Hawaii Pie-O          26Hawaii Pie-O          26
Tomato sauce, fresh pineapple, red onions, Tomato sauce, fresh pineapple, red onions, 
mozzarella, bacon, and sliced banana mozzarella, bacon, and sliced banana 
peppers.peppers.

Funghi           26Funghi           26
Roasted garlic sauce, crimini mushrooms, Roasted garlic sauce, crimini mushrooms, 
mozzarella, spinach, bocconcini, bacon, mozzarella, spinach, bocconcini, bacon, 
and fresh arugula.and fresh arugula.

Meatza           26Meatza           26
Tomato sauce, pepperoni, spicy Tomato sauce, pepperoni, spicy 
calabrese Salami, mozzarella, bacon, calabrese Salami, mozzarella, bacon, 
and fresh basil.and fresh basil.

Canadian Bacon         26 Canadian Bacon         26 
Tomato sauce, pepperoni, Canadian Tomato sauce, pepperoni, Canadian 
back bacon, mozzarella and crimini back bacon, mozzarella and crimini 
mushroom. mushroom. 

Nutty Cluck        28.5Nutty Cluck        28.5
House made peanut sauce, chicken, red House made peanut sauce, chicken, red 
onions, roasted red peppers, mozzarella, onions, roasted red peppers, mozzarella, 
peanuts, topped with soya dressed arugula peanuts, topped with soya dressed arugula 
and wasabi drizzle. and wasabi drizzle. 
  
Tiki Chicken        28.5Tiki Chicken        28.5
Roasted garlic sauce, chicken, red onions, Roasted garlic sauce, chicken, red onions, 
pineapple, mozzarella, bacon, Frank’s Red pineapple, mozzarella, bacon, Frank’s Red 
Hot sauce.  Hot sauce.  
  
The Garden        28.5The Garden        28.5
Tomato sauce, red onions, spinach, roasted Tomato sauce, red onions, spinach, roasted 
red peppers, crimini mushrooms, mozzarella, red peppers, crimini mushrooms, mozzarella, 
arugula, balsamic drizzle. arugula, balsamic drizzle. 

Prawn         28.5Prawn         28.5
Tomato sauce, prawns, sundried tomatoes, Tomato sauce, prawns, sundried tomatoes, 
mozzarella, bacon, feta, and drizzled with mozzarella, bacon, feta, and drizzled with 
your choice of fresh basil pesto, or siracha your choice of fresh basil pesto, or siracha 

Chick         28.5Chick         28.5
Roasted garlic sauce, chicken, sundried Roasted garlic sauce, chicken, sundried 
tomatoes, red onions, mozzarella, bacon, tomatoes, red onions, mozzarella, bacon, 
asparagus, bocconcini, and fresh basil asparagus, bocconcini, and fresh basil 
pesto. pesto. 

Create Your OwnCreate Your Own
  

Basic Pizza         19Basic Pizza         19
Tomato sauce, or Tomato sauce, or 
roasted garlic sauce roasted garlic sauce 
and mozzarella cheese.and mozzarella cheese.
  
Extra Toppings   2.75 Extra Toppings   2.75 eaea
• Roasted red peppersRoasted red peppers
• Banana peppersBanana peppers
• SpinachSpinach
• ArugulaArugula
• Fresh basilFresh basil
• Basil pestoBasil pesto
• PineapplePineapple
• Red onionsRed onions
• Fresh red peppersFresh red peppers

Premium Toppings   3.75 Premium Toppings   3.75 eaea
• AsparagusAsparagus
• PrawnPrawn
• FetaFeta
• Goat CheeseGoat Cheese
• BocconciniBocconcini
• PepperoniPepperoni
• Calabrese salamiCalabrese salami
• ChickenChicken
• BaconBacon
• Crimini mushroomsCrimini mushrooms
• Cherry tomatoesCherry tomatoes
• Sundried tomatoesSundried tomatoes
• Canadian back bacon.Canadian back bacon.

Wood Fired PizzasWood Fired Pizzas  

  
Wood Fired Wood Fired 

&&
InspiredInspired



Specialty CoffeesSpecialty Coffees
Blueberry Tea       10.5 Blueberry Tea       10.5 
Triple Sec, Amaretto, Triple Sec, Amaretto, 
Orange Pekoe TeaOrange Pekoe Tea

Cocoa Nuts              10.5Cocoa Nuts              10.5
Frangelico, Amaretto, Frangelico, Amaretto, 
hot chocolate, whip cream hot chocolate, whip cream 
and chocolate drizzleand chocolate drizzle

Polar Bear Hot Chocolate10.5Polar Bear Hot Chocolate10.5
Vodka, Triple Sec, Vodka, Triple Sec, 
hot chocolate, whip cream hot chocolate, whip cream 
and chocolate drizzleand chocolate drizzle

B52 Coffee        10.5B52 Coffee        10.5
Triple Sec, Baileys Irish Cream, Triple Sec, Baileys Irish Cream, 
fresh brewed coffee and whip fresh brewed coffee and whip 
creamcream

Italian Latte       10.5Italian Latte       10.5
Amaretto, Frangelico, Amaretto, Frangelico, 
Served in a Latte Served in a Latte 

Spanish Coffee       10.5Spanish Coffee       10.5
Kahlua, Brandy, fresh Kahlua, Brandy, fresh 
brewed coffee and whip creambrewed coffee and whip cream

Monte Cristo       10.5Monte Cristo       10.5
Kahlua, Triple Sec, fresh brewed Kahlua, Triple Sec, fresh brewed 
coffee and whip creamcoffee and whip cream

China White Coffee  China White Coffee    10.510.5
White Cacao, Baileys Irish White Cacao, Baileys Irish 
Cream, fresh brewed coffee Cream, fresh brewed coffee 
and whip creamand whip cream

DessertsDesserts
Apple Crisp  10Apple Crisp  10
Fresh baked apples, covered Fresh baked apples, covered 
with caramel sauce, cinnamon with caramel sauce, cinnamon 
and granola topping, served with and granola topping, served with 
house made vanilla gelato.house made vanilla gelato.

Chocolate Brownie 10Chocolate Brownie 10
Made fresh to order. Made fresh to order. 
Rich chocolate brownie topped Rich chocolate brownie topped 
with house made vanilla gelato  with house made vanilla gelato  
and chocolate drizzle.and chocolate drizzle.

Cheesecakes  10 Cheesecakes  10 
Ask your server for todays varieties.Ask your server for todays varieties.

Smores Dip   15Smores Dip   15
Marshmallows with Nutella Marshmallows with Nutella 
heated in the oven, served with heated in the oven, served with 
a cinnamon sugar flatbread, a cinnamon sugar flatbread, 
topped with chocolate.topped with chocolate.

Dessert PizzasDessert Pizzas
Small 12.5  •  Large 20Small 12.5  •  Large 20

Apple Heaven Apple Heaven 
Caramel sauce, apples, cinnamon, Caramel sauce, apples, cinnamon, 
bacon, feta cheese.bacon, feta cheese.

Oh Hungry Banana Oh Hungry Banana 
Caramel and chocolate sauce, Caramel and chocolate sauce, 
bananas, Oh Henry Bar, peanuts bananas, Oh Henry Bar, peanuts 
and more chocolate.and more chocolate.

Orchard Chocolate Cherry Orchard Chocolate Cherry 
Dark and white chocolate sauce, Dark and white chocolate sauce, 
dried cherries, slivered almonds, dried cherries, slivered almonds, 
goat cheese and more chocolate.goat cheese and more chocolate.

Strawberry Dream Strawberry Dream 
Nutella, strawberries, and Nutella, strawberries, and 
marshmallows topped with more marshmallows topped with more 
chocolate.chocolate.



WineWine
White      White      6oz      9oz      Bottle 6oz      9oz      Bottle 

House Blend     10.5       16         -  House Blend     10.5       16         -  

Chardonnay       -        -         38Chardonnay       -        -         38

Pino Grigio       -        -         38Pino Grigio       -        -         38

Fruit Infused White Sangria  -      10.5       28Fruit Infused White Sangria  -      10.5       28

RedRed
House Blend     10.5       16         -  House Blend     10.5       16         -  

Cabernet Sauvignon      -        -         38Cabernet Sauvignon      -        -         38

Malbec       -        -         38Malbec       -        -         38

Fruit Infused Red Sangria  -      10.5       28Fruit Infused Red Sangria  -      10.5       28

BeerBeer
Domestic 7.25  •  Premium 11.75Domestic 7.25  •  Premium 11.75  

CoolersCoolers
Mikes Hard Original Lemonade          8.6Mikes Hard Original Lemonade          8.6

Mikes Hard Black Cherry Lemonade          8.6Mikes Hard Black Cherry Lemonade          8.6

Somersby Original Cider         10.6Somersby Original Cider         10.6

Somersby Blackberry Cider         10.6Somersby Blackberry Cider         10.6

Feature             8.8Feature             8.8

ClassicsClassics
Single 7.5Single 7.5  •    •  Double 12Double 12

• • Smirnoff VodkaSmirnoff Vodka
• • Disaronno AmarettoDisaronno Amaretto
• • Bacardi White RumBacardi White Rum
• • Sailor Jerrys Spiced RumSailor Jerrys Spiced Rum
• • Malibu RumMalibu Rum
• • Peach SchnappsPeach Schnapps
• • Smirnoff Raspberry VodkaSmirnoff Raspberry Vodka
• • Canadian 83 RyeCanadian 83 Rye
• • Rootbeer SchnappsRootbeer Schnapps
• • Tanqueray Gin Tanqueray Gin 

Served with Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Served with Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
Root Beer, Orange Crush Root Beer, Orange Crush 

or Sparkling Wateror Sparkling Water
  

Signature CocktailsSignature Cocktails.  

Caesar                    9.4Caesar                    9.4

Long Island Iced Tea            8.3Long Island Iced Tea            8.3

Peach or Raspberry Bellini         13.8Peach or Raspberry Bellini         13.8

Strawberry or Mango Daiquiri         12.1Strawberry or Mango Daiquiri         12.1  

Pina Colada           12.1Pina Colada           12.1



Hot Beverages        Hot Beverages        12oz         16oz12oz         16oz
Drip Coffee (free refills)  3.00  3.25Drip Coffee (free refills)  3.00  3.25

Espresso                   Single – 3.00  Double – 3.60Espresso                   Single – 3.00  Double – 3.60

Caffe Latte     5.10  5.80Caffe Latte     5.10  5.80

Cappuccino    5.10  5.80Cappuccino    5.10  5.80

Americano    3.85  4.30Americano    3.85  4.30

Caffe Mocha    5.80  6.50Caffe Mocha    5.80  6.50

Caramel Macchiato    5.80  6.50Caramel Macchiato    5.80  6.50

Creamy Caramel Cider  5.10  5.80Creamy Caramel Cider  5.10  5.80

Cider Infusion     4.40  5.10Cider Infusion     4.40  5.10

London Fog     5.80  6.50London Fog     5.80  6.50

Chai Latte    5.80  6.50Chai Latte    5.80  6.50

Steamer    5.00  5.80Steamer    5.00  5.80

Feature Beverage   6.10  6.60 Feature Beverage   6.10  6.60 
(ask your server for details)(ask your server for details)

Loose Leaf TeasLoose Leaf Teas   4.40     -   4.40     -
Orange Pekoe • Masala Chai • Earl GreyOrange Pekoe • Masala Chai • Earl Grey
Green Thumb Green Tea • PeppermintGreen Thumb Green Tea • Peppermint
(ask your server for our seasonal tea selection)(ask your server for our seasonal tea selection)

Cold BeveragesCold Beverages        12oz         16oz        12oz         16oz
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea   3.90  4.80 Fresh Brewed Iced Tea   3.90  4.80 
(Raspberry or Peach) (Raspberry or Peach) 

Fresh Lemonade    3.90  4.80Fresh Lemonade    3.90  4.80

Frappe     6.20  6.95 Frappe     6.20  6.95 

Iced Latte     5.10   5.80 Iced Latte     5.10   5.80 

Iced Chai Latte    5.10  5.80Iced Chai Latte    5.10  5.80

Canned Pop    2.50    -Canned Pop    2.50    -
(Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Orange Crush)(Coke, Sprite, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Orange Crush)

Italian Soda    4.00    -Italian Soda    4.00    -
Ask your server for available flavours.Ask your server for available flavours.  

Smoothies Smoothies     6.25   7.65    6.25   7.65
Ask your server for available flavours.Ask your server for available flavours.  

Green SmoothiesGreen Smoothies    8.25     -     8.25     - 
Island BlastIsland Blast – Coconut milk, banana, spinach, peaches,  – Coconut milk, banana, spinach, peaches, 
pineapple, pineapple, cucumber, celery, coconut flakes. cucumber, celery, coconut flakes. 

Banana BerryBanana Berry – Coconut milk, banana, spinach,  – Coconut milk, banana, spinach, 
blueberries, blueberries, strawberries, pineapple, flax seeds .strawberries, pineapple, flax seeds .

Flavour ShotsFlavour Shots (included in Frappe & Steamers) add 0.75 (included in Frappe & Steamers) add 0.75
Ask your server for available flavours.Ask your server for available flavours.

Milkshakes Milkshakes              10.25             10.25
Nutella, peanut butter Nutella, peanut butter 
or ask your server for available fruit flavours or ask your server for available fruit flavours 

Cool Downs      Cool Downs      7.357.35

Orange CreamsicleOrange Creamsicle  
Orange Crush, vanilla gelato, topped with whip creamOrange Crush, vanilla gelato, topped with whip cream

Creamy Root BeerCreamy Root Beer  
Root beer, vanilla gelato, topped with whip creamRoot beer, vanilla gelato, topped with whip cream

Fruity Cool DownsFruity Cool Downs
Ask your server for todays available fruit flavours served Ask your server for todays available fruit flavours served 
with Sprite.with Sprite.

  Try adding 4.00 Try adding 4.00 
Malibu Rum, Peach Malibu Rum, Peach SchnappsSchnapps, , 

or Root Beer Schnapps or Root Beer Schnapps 
to any of the Cool Downs to any of the Cool Downs 

for an added twistfor an added twist


